25
Single screen TV cart
·	For	TV’s	from	37”	–	70”
·	Max.	VESA:	600x400mm
· Powder coated and oxidized
·	Total	height:	1720mm
·	Max.	load	capacity:	80kg
· Integrated cable management
· Various optional accessories available
·	4”	shock	absorbing	wheels	for	max.	stability
PU	 1
Box 1 (L/W/H)	 1870x490x240mm
Weight 27.0kg
PDS-2001C
+5°
-10°
717mm
+3° -3°
4
4
0
m
m
2
0
0
m
m
 -
 4
0
4
m
m
200mm - 600mm
140mm
65mm
1
5
4
m
m
1
7
2
0
m
m
835mm
101.6mm(4“)
700m
m
TV FLOOR CART SINGLE DISPLAY
PDS-2000	SERIES
+5° ~ -10°37” - 70” +3° ~ -3°80kg min. 200x200
max. 600x400
Cable
Management